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1"=50’ 2 4
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0’ 100’50’

SCALE: 1" = 50’
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RH1

RG2
RH2

RG3
RG1
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EXISTING CONTROLLER "R"

APPROXIMATE LOCATION FOR

DIAGRAMMATIC PURPOSES ONLY

RK1

STA 1704+54

SETBACK 13 FT
RK2

STA 1708+75

(MOUNTED

ON TOP OF

PARAPET WALL)

RL2

STA 1710+85

(MOUNTED

ON TOP OF

PARAPET WALL)

RL1

STA 1706+64

(MOUNTED ON TOP

OF PARAPET WALL)

NOTES:

EEEE

CKTS: RK & RL

3-1/C#2, 1/C#4 GND,

1 1/2" DIA. UNIT DUCT

(TYP.)

TEMPORARY

WOOD POLE

TO REMAIN

MAINTAIN 

EXISTING 

ILLUMINATED SIGN

RA1

CKTS: RK & RL

3-1/C#2, 1/C#4 GND

(IN 2" EMBDEDDED PVC CONDUIT)

RJ3

RI3RJ2

RI2RJ1

RI1

RD1

RC1

RA6

AC3

RB7

RA7

RB2RA2
RB3

RG1

RF5

RE5

RF6

JUNCTION BOX NON-METALLIC

EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE,

21" X 11" X 8"

SEE NOTE 2 (TYP. FOR

STRUCTURE EXPANSION JOINTS)

POLE SETBACK IS MEASURED FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT TO

CENTER OF POLE.

PROVIDE EXPANSION/DEFLECTION COUPLINGS AT ALL

STRUCTURE EXPANSION JOINTS.  REFER TO SHEET E-26 FOR

DETAILS.  THE COST OF THIS WORK IS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

OF THE CONDUIT EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE.
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EJM ENGINEERING,  INC.
411 South Wells Street Suite 1000
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